

MC – 372/2023

Order Dated : 13-06-2023

Today is fixed for w/o, affidavit by op id n/o.

Both parties are absent with out step.

Ld. PO is leave Ld. 2nd jm incharge.

Day adjourned.

Fix12-11-2024for w/o, affidavit by op id n/o.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia

I/C