

MC-372/2023

Order Dated : 27-02-2024

Record is put up today

Yesterday was local holy day.

S/R proper service & received let it be kept with the record.

Day adjourned.

Fix 13-06-2024 for w/o, affidavit by op id n/o.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah*