

MC 372/2023

Order Dated :19/08/2025

Order Dated :22/08/2025

The record is put up today, and taken up for order as the record was misplaced on dated 19/08/2025.

Day adjourned.

Fix 17/12/2025 for filing w/o, affidavit by OP i/d n/o. Both side to remain present in person.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah

s